
Position Name Phone Email 

President Doug Pacas 225.268.5872 doug@pacasteam.com 

Vice-President Don Frattini 225.803.1293 dfrattini@cox.net 

Treasurer Shannon Long 225.588.8760 slong@presonus.com 

Secretary Jennifer St. Cyr 225.205.4467 jen@stcyr.cc 

Board Member Jim Cazes 225.229.5971 Jim.cazes@gmail.com 

Board Member Ray Smith 225.241.3378 smith5388@bellsouth.net 

Board Member Kayla Pollet  979.229.3784 pollet.kayla@gmail.com 

Board Member Bryan St Germain  225.939.3528 bryanstgermain@cox.net 

Board Member Ryan Williams  225.773.4009 ryan_williams1@me.com 

    

Committees  (Chairs) Members 

Club Liason No Members on Committee  

Doug Pacas       

Communications No Members on Committee  

Don Frattini       

Signs       

Kayla Pollet       

Newsletter Scott Shean     

Don Frattini, Editor       

Website No Members on Committee  

Lisa Peacock       

Welcoming       

       

Council Don Frattini Ray Smith    

Ryan Williams       

Finance Don Frattini  Bryan St. Germain   

Shannon Long       

Grounds      

Kayla Pollet       

Lake Ryan Williams  Bryan St. Germain  Ray Smith  

Jim Cazes       

Neighborhood Organizations No Members on Committee  

Jennifer St.Cyr       

Nominations No Members on Committee  

mailto:slong@presonus.com


Doug Pacas       

Progress LSA No Members on Committee  

       

Real Estate       

       

Security       

Jim Cazes       

Federation of GBR Civic 
Assoc. No Members on Committee  

Don Frattini       

 


